Ergebnisliste

Rang Vorname

Ana
Melanie
Larissa
Janine
Luisa
Mariana
Alisia
Carina
Vanessa
Nina
Nadja
Kristin
Judith

Marie-Therese

Roxanne
Michaela
Diandra
Anna
Julie
Marina
Maren
Ina

Sudbadischer Sportschutzenverband e.V.
Damenfernwettkampf 2006/2007

LG - Jugendklasse Einzelwertung

Name
Spajic
Georg
Hege
Stadler
Ketterer
Klingele
Kupke
Braun
Kummer
Gotz
Strohmeier
Albrecht
Schirling
Loffler
Miller
Weingast
Munz
Wilhelm
Morere
Hilpert
Peschke
Selinger

Verein

KKSV Heitersheim
SV-PSC Sandweier
KKSV Heitersheim
SV Efringen-Kirchen
KKSV St. Wilhelm
KKSV St. Wilhelm
KKSV Heitersheim
SG Lauf

KKSV Heitersheim
SSV Tennenbronn
KKSV St. Wilhelm
SG Kuppenheim
SSV Tennenbronn
SV Salemertal
SSV Tennenbronn
SSV Glashitte
SG Hornberg

SSV Dittishausen
SV Oberkirch

SV Obertsrot

SV Aasen

SV Endenburg

01.03.2007
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391
385
388
377
377
375
378
370
360
372
369
365
364
340
349
349
325
342
381
294
345
356

386
386
381
379
374
368
375
367
369
375
369
372
359
346
346
349
340
343
386
299
354
361

390
381
375
385
379
376
371
375
370
374
374
375
359
350
357
341
350
347
388
274
353

393
378
384
377
382
376
380
372
379
365
368
360
372
366
360
345
355
319
387
330
355
365

Erg5 Sum

385
384
385
381
366
378
363
381
379
368
366
368
372
363
351
361
335
351

312

1945
1914
1913
1899
1878
1873
1867
1865
1857
1854
1846
1840
1826
1765
1763
1745
1705
1702
1542
1509
1407
1082



